PORTAGE, MICHIGAN

RSTMP$S$S . TXT
2015 PORTAGE INVITATIONAL
PORTAGE WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 10,

2015

“TEAM RESULTS - DIVISION 1 VARSITY - WOMENS- *

( 18:31 1:32:33

1. 78 NORTHVILLE

1 2 Lexa Barrott Northville 12 17:41

2 10 Cayla Eckenroth Northville 11 18:21

3 17 Emma Herrmann Northville 12 18:34

4 22 Olivia Harp Northville 9 18:48

5 27 Emma Smith Northville 11 19:09

6 ( 65) Rachel Zimmer Northville 10 19:53

7 ( 69) Paige Zimmer Northville 12 19:55

2. 143 SALINE ( 18:59- 1:34:55
1 6 Jessi Larson Saline 10 18:09

2 15 Hannah Cummings Saline 12 18:33

3 32 Regan Smith Saline 12 19:15

4 36 Gillian Walter Saline 12 19:19

5 54 Gillian Hartley Saline 11 19:39

6 ( 77) Holly Treber Saline 12 19:58

7 ( 91) Danielle Fillmore Saline 12 20:11

3. 237 ANN ARBOR PIONEER ( 19:14 1:36:07
1 3 Anne Forsyth Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 17:47

2 21 Sydney Dawes Ann Arbor Piocneer 11l 18:42

3 40 Jacalyn Overdier Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 19:24

4 78 Elizabeth Kos Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 19:59

5 95 Mallory Dawes Ann Arbor Pioneer 9 20:15

6 (159) Carrie Duerksen Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 21:03

7 (165) Charlotte Ramser Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 21:05

4. 243 GRANDVILLE ( 19:11 1:35:53
1 1 Madison Troy Grandville 10 17:23

2 16 Madison Malon Grandville 9 18:33

3 57 Valerie Wierenga Grandville 12 19:42

4 81 Sophie Kaminski Grandville 10 20:05

5 88 Audrey Royer Grandville 10 20:10

6 ( 93) Jenna Brewer Grandville 9 20:14

7 (191) Alaina Carpenter Grandville 10 21:29

5. 251 CHAGRIN FALLS ( 19:20 1:36:37
1 8 FElizabeth Anne Zimmer Chagrin Falls 10 18:16

2 18 Natane Deruytter Chagrin Falls 12 18:37

3 38 Halle McClintock Chagrin Falls 11 19:21

4 76 Hailey Lowe Chagrin Falls 11 19:57

5 111 Catherine Coffey Chagrin Falls 9 20:26

6 (135) Emily Owen Chagrin Falls 11 20:45

7 {(141) Lena Nazelli Chagrin Falls 12 20:46

6. 294 GR FOREST HILLS CENTRAL ( 19:38 1:38:07
1 23 Amytess Girgis Gr Forest Hills Central 11 18
2 34 Ally Stapleton Gr Forest Hills Central 12 19:
3 43 Susannah Bennett Gr Forest Hills Central 9 19:
4 70 Courtney McAlindoon Gr Forest Hills Central 9 19
5 124 Cecelia Batterbee Gr Forest Hills Central 12 20:
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6 (195) Catherine Stapleton Gr Forest Hills Central 12 21:35
7 (229) Amanda Dykehouse Gr Forest Hills Central 11 22:26
7. 297 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA ( 19:44 1:38:36
1 30 Mady Vanwieren Holland West Ottawa 9  19:12
2 45 Emma Denave Holland West Ottawa 10 19:29
3 58 Abbey Vanallsburg Holland West Ottawa 12 19:43
4 63 Anna Smyk Holland West Ottawa 11 19:51
5 101 Katie Parker Holland West Ottawa 12 20:21
6 (102) Taylor Schott Holland West Ottawa 9 20:21
7 (114) Katie Frauenheim Holland West Ottawa 9 20:27
8. 299 GRAND HAVEN ( 19:37 1:38:03
1 14 Gabby Hentemann Grand Haven 9 18:29
2 50 Hannah Kenny Grand Haven 12 19:32
3 56 Audrey Boersen Grand Haven 12 19:41
4 87 Eliza Lowe Grand Haven 11 20:08
5 92 Abby Buitenhuis Grand Haven 9 20:13
6 (110) Kirsten Prelesnik Grand Haven 11 20:26
7 (136) Kelsie Bovee Grand Haven 9 20:45
9. 328 WYANDOTTE ROOSEVELT ( 19:47 1:38:52
1 26 Maggie Pawelczyk Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 19:03
2 48 Robyn Loselle Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 19:31
3 68 Gabby Feltz Wyandotte Roosevelt 9 = 19:55
4 74 Julia Kanack Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 19:57
5 112 Alyssa Harlow Wyandotte Roosevelt 12 20:26
6 {146) Melanie Farley Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 20:47
7 (180) Elizabeth Raupp Wyandotte Roosevelt 12 21:18
10. 329 ROCKFORD ( 19:49 1:39:03
1 29 Larissa Medich Rockford 12 19:11
2 49 Caleigh Dunn Rockford 10 19:32
3 73 Ericka Vander Lende Rockford 9 19:57
4 82 Laine Switzer Rockford 12 20:07
5 96 Morgan Benoit Rockford 12 20:16
6 (121) Jackie Jernigan Rockford 12 20:37
7 (163) Ellie Johandes Rockford 11 21:05
11. 329 PORTAGE NORTHERN ( 19:33 1:37:45
1 9 Alexa Vanderhoff Portage Northern 12 18:17
2 12 Peyton Witt Portage Northern 9 18:28
3 72 Rebekah Reisterer Portage Northern 9 19:57
4 117 Emily Hamlin Portage Northern 11 20:30
5 119 Alena Gleason Portage Northern 10 20:33
6 (173) Sophie Morin Portage Northern 12 21:11
7 (219) Zoe Holdorf Portage Northern 11 22:10
12, 380 HUDSONVILLE ( 19:47 1:38:54
1 7 Melanie Helder Hudsonville 10 18:14
2 31 Alyssa Sanchez Hudsonville 11 19:14
3 106 Zoe Louis Hudsonville 9 20:22
4 108 Allison Frank Hudsonville 10 20:24
5 128 Laura Vanderploeg Hudsonville 11 20:40
6 (169) Anna Buist Hudsonville 11 21:09
13. 394 BAY CITY WESTERN ( 19:58 1:39:50
1 44 Laura Estrada Bay City Western 12 19:25
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2 53 Sydney Nesbitt Bay City Western 9 19

3 55 Rebecca Estep Bay City Western 12 19

4 116 Grace Kendziorski Bay City Western 10 20

5 126 Molly Hecox Bay City Western 11 20

6 (129) Alyssa Zettle Bay City Western 11 20

7 (140) Madeline Osterhagen Bay City Western 9 20
14. 445 TRAVERSE CITY WEST ( 19:57

1 4 Jessica Gockley Traverse City West 12

2 85 Mary Lyon Traverse City West 10

3 104 Abigail Jean Traverse City West 9

4 115 Maddy Dohm Traverse City West 10

5 137 Morgan Lyon Traverse City West 9

6 (199) Kara Crofoot Traverse City West 9

7 (227} Emily O'Leary Traverse City West 12
15. 456 ST JOSEPH ACADEMY ( 19:54

1 5 Sydney Seymour St Joseph Academy 10 1

2 25 Maggie Wagner St Joseph Academy 11 1

3 125 Caitlyn Walsh St Joseph Academy 10 2

4 143 Emily Conway St Joseph Academy 10 2

5 158 Monica Hahn St Joseph Academy 12 2

6 (181) Claudia Becker 5t Joseph Academy 10 2

7 (187) Alana Vovk St Joseph Academy 11 2
16. 456 PORTAGE CENTRAL { 20:12

1 59 Chelsea Whelham Portage Central 11 19

2 61 Grace Hovda Portage Central 9 19:

3 67 Aubrey Hemstreet Portage Central 12 19

4 122 Kayla Mathieu Portage Central 10 20:

5 147 Lily Kitagawa Portage Central 11 20:

6 (183) Anna Kahmark Portage Central 11 21:

7 (186) Megan Kordupel Portage Central 12 21:
17. 481 GRAND LEDGE ( 20:06

1 19 Jenna Magness Grand Ledge 11 18:39

2 51 Claudia Baryo Grand Ledge 10 19:37

3 83 Annmarie Maher Grand Ledge 12 20:07

4 153 Michaela Donahue Grand Ledge 10 20:53

5 175 Rebekka Golisch Grand Ledge 12 21:13

6 (233) Morgan Arnouts Grand Ledge 11 22:30
18. 509 CALEDONIA {( 20:12

1 20 Olivia Schroder Caledonia 11 18:39

2 71 Emma Woltjer Caledonia 9 19:56

3 120 Callie Delaney Caledonia 10 20:36

4 138 Kailyn Mince Caledonia 10 20:46

5 160 Amanda Sorokin Caledonia 12 21:03

6 (172) Carly Postma Caledonia 9 21:11

7. (197) Jenna Smith Caledonia 9 21:38
19. 538 BATTLE CREEK LAKEVIEW ( 20:21

1 33 Maggie Farrell Battle Creek Lakeview 11

2 97 Payton Stine Battle Creek Lakeview 12

3 118 Maggie Wood Battle Creek Lakeview 10

4 134 Logann Haluszka Battle Creek Lakeview 10

5 156 Megan Riegle Battle Creek Lakeview 12

6 (168) Avery Truex Battle Creek Lakeview 9

7 (203) Taylor Watson Battle Creek Lakeview 10
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20. 563 TEMPERANCE BEDFORD ( 20:29° 1:42:22
1 64 Alli Smith Temperance Bedford 9 19:52

2 109 Morgan McCormick Temperance Bedford 12 20:25

3 127 Halie Schultz Temperance Bedford 11 20:39

4 130 Roma Lucarelli Temperance Bedford 12 20:42

5 133 Ashley Wagenhauser Temperance Bedford 11 20:44

6 (145) Phoebe Varney Temperance Bedford 12 20:47

7 (198) Amber Wiederhold Temperance Bedford 11 21:38
21. 566 FENTON ( 20:29 1:42:22
1 52 Cami Tiemann Fenton 9 19:38

2 89 Emma Lane Fenton 12 20:11

3 100 Jenna Keiser Fenton 11 20:19

4 131 Abbey Lee Fenton 9 20:43

5 194 Emily Battaglia Fenton 12 21:31

6 (237) Kayla Keiser Fenton 12 22:47
22. 571 MONROE ( 20:29 1:42:24
1 46 Elisabeth Laprad Monroe 10 19:30

2 60 Xc Thornton Monroe 9 19:489

3 123 Natalie Maas Monroe 12 20:38

4 142 Sidney Towalski Monroe 12 20:47

5 200 Autumn Green Monroe 11 21:40

6 (234) Cheyenne Bolton Monroe 10 22:32
23. 577 GR FOREST HILLS NORTHERN ( 20:28 1:42:17
1 42 Samantha Tran Gr Forest Hills Northern 9 19
2 62 Katya Bohatch Gr Forest Hills Northern 12 19
3 107 Rachel Cornell Gr Forest Hills Northern 10 20
4 182 Hannah Callahan Gr Forest Hills Northern 11 21
5 184 Megan Dwarshuis Gr Forest Hills Northern 12 21
6 (190) Reesie Bohatch Gr Forest Hills Northern 11 21
7 (215) Norah Fanning Gr Forest Hills Northern 12 22
24. 600 MACOMB DAKOTA ( 20:26 1:42:09
1 24 Kayla Dobies MacOmb Dakota 12 18:53

2 86 Hannah Faustyn MacOmb Dakota 9 20:08

3 149 Allyson Slone MacOmb Dakota 11 20:49

4 152 Monica Micale MacOmb Dakota 12 20:53

5 189 1Izabella Gowen MacOmb Dakota 9 21:26

6 (208) Rachel Sliger MacOmb Dakota 11 21:56

7 (220) Emily Rhodes MacOmb Dakota 11 22:14
25, 607 DEXTER ( 20:34 1:42:49
1 66 Danielle Waidley Dexter 10 19:54

2 94 Jordan McGinnis Dexter 11 20:14

3 105 Lindsey Hayter Dexter 11 20:22

4 154 Megyn Scafasci Dexter 9 20:53

5 188 Julia Bell Dexter 11 21:26

6 (206) Abby McLean Dexter 9 21:48

7 (207) Anna Varitek Dexter 9 21:54

26. 617 HARTLAND ( 20:35 1:42:55
1 41 Michelle Moraitis Hartland 11 19:24

2 98 Emma Smith Hartland 10 20:18

3 113 Miranda Pomeroy Hartland 12 20:27

4 161 Erin Vimr Hartland 9 21:04
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5 204 Hannah Wickman Hartland 10 21:42
6 (225) Sydney Vivian Hartland 10 22:21
27. 653 FLUSHING ( 20:32 1:42:39 3:57)
1 11 Jessi Lindstrom Flushing 11 18:26
2 13 Paige Deitering Flushing 10 18:29
3 196 Carmen Recio Flushing 12 21:37
4 205 Lexi Draheim Flushing 11 21:44
5 228 Caroline Hunt Flushing 11 22:23
6 (232) Madison Gaudet Flushing 10 22:29
7 (248) Piper Wood Flushing 11 23:29
28, 711 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE ( 20:48 1:43:58 0:49)
1 103 Camille Kukor Ann Arbor Skyline 10 20:21
2 132 Arie Park Ann Arbor Skyline 11 20:43
3 151 Lydia Gilbert Ann Arbor Skyline 10 20:50
4 155 Chrysanthe Patselas Ann Arbor Skyline 10 20:54
5 170 Lily Peck Ann Arbor Skyline 9 21:10
6 (171) Emily Allison Ann Arbor Skyline 12 21:10
7 (179) Micaela Keller Ann Arbor Skyline 12 21:18
29. 716 CELINA { 20:47 1:43:54 1:59)
1 39 Lauren McDonough Celina 11 19:22
2 150 Sara Wenning Celina 10  20:50
3 166 Ashley Robinson Celina 10 21:06
4 176 Sawyer Weitzel Celina 11 21:15
5 185 Nicole Bowsher Celina 11 21:21
6 (209) Lauren Jackson Celina 10 21:58
30. 769 DAVISON ( 20:57 1:44:45 2:01)
1 47 Victoria Ostrander Davison 12 19:30
2 174 Ellie Timmons Davison 9 21:11
3 177 Lindsay Dorman Davison 10 21:16
4 178 Grace Olson Davison 10 21:17
5 193 Katy Calleja Davison 10 21:31
6 (211) Ava Mataway Davison 9  21:59
7 (224) Abby Schiestel Davison 10 22:20
31. 774 ANN ARBOR HURON ( 21:11 1:45:51 3:37)
1 28 Callie Hastie Ann Arbor Huron 9 19:11
2 139 Olivia Cell- Ann Arbor Huron 12 20:46
3 148 Kristen Hayden Ann Arbor Huron 12 20:49
4 221 Ayaka Inoki Ann Arbor Huron 9 22:17
5 238 Tara Van Nieuwstadt Ann Arbor Huron 12 22:48
6 (243) Saskia Van Nieuwstadt Ann Arbor Huron 10 23:11
7 (249) Suzan Karabakal Ann Arbor Huron 11 24:04
32, 784 EAST KENTWOOD ( 21:15 1:46:14  2:48)
1 75 Faith Kiprotich East Kentwood 11 19:57
2 79 Emma Pinchak East Kentwood 10 19:59
3 164 Melissa Bowen East Kentwood 11 21:05
4 231 Shayla Pham East Kentwood 11 22:28
5 235 Adeline Cichon East Kentwood 10 22:45
6 (246) Sami Vandermolen East Kentwood 12 23:25
33. 794 OKEMOS ( 21:04 1:45:18 1:39)
1 80 Anna Vanhill Okemos 10 20:02
2 144 Anna Lin Okemos 11 20:47
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3 167 Melina Stone Okemos 10 21:07

4 201 Ally Burba Okemos 10 21:41

5 202 Kendall Bubolz Okemos 11 21:41

6 (214) Maddie Stephens Okemos 10 22:04

7 (222) Kendall Cassella Okemos 12 22:17

34, 840 JENISON ( 21:21
1 35 Sally Hansma Jenison 12 19:18

2. 162 Malee Intarachet Jenison 9 21:04

3 192 Lexi Kapla Jenison 11 21:30

4 212 Lynden Hamstra Jenison 12 22:00

5 239 Macy Shotts Jenison 10 22:49

6 (242) Breanna Ammerman Jenison 11 23:03

7 (250) Anchalee Intarachet Jenison 9 24:12
35. 954 BYRON CENTER ( 21:44
1 90 Jordan Cooper Byron Center 9 20:11
2 213 Maria Cotts Byron Center 11 22:03
3 216 Cassie Stersic Byron Center 9 22:06
4 217 Samantha McClary Byron Center 12 22:07
5 218 Sofia Trout Byron Center 9 22:09
6 (244) Evie Misiak Byron Center 12 23:16
7 (245) Haley Stersic Byron Center 12 23:21
36. 955 KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX ( 22:39
1 84 Alexa Davis Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 10
2 157 Josephine Fiore Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12
3 210 Olivia Vandepol Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12
4 251 Sheridan Britney Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 11
5 253 Luisa Stock Kalamazoc Loy Norrix 12
6 (254) Gracie Littke Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 9
7 (256) Abigail Dantes Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 10
37 1004 HOLLY ( 22:49
1 37 Lauren Hackett Holly 10 19:20

2 223 Maris Humphreys Holly 10 22:20

3 240 Katelyn Sparzynski Holly 11 22:49

4 247 Hannah Landerwerlen Holly 12 23:28

5 257 Legan Rose Holly 12 26:08

6 (258) Chelsea Wolf Holly 10 26:09
38, 1032 MATTAWAN { 22:10
1 99 Genny Soltesz Mattawan 12 20:18

2 226 Katherine Sanchez Mattawan 12 22:22

3 230 Maggie McKinney Mattawan 11 22:27

4 236 Stefanie Haenicke Mattawan 11 22:46

5 . 241 Natalie Deperno Mattawan 12 22:54

6 (252) Remington Ringlever Mattawan 11 24:29

7 (255) Hannah Bornamann Mattawan 12 26:06
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1992
1702
1958
1271
2235
2184
2132
1803
1457
2070
1960
1524
2073
1519
1608
2128
1686
1964
1433
1662
1415
1266
1962
1548
1886
2189
2265
1965
1231
2108
1771
1810
2134
1325
1559
1825
2136
1777
1444
1427
1281
1716
1589
1542
1345
1737
1945
1473
2264
2090
1616
1652
1515
1354
2131
1344
1593
1709
1770
2045
1954
2013
1566

Rachel Bonner
Madison Troy
Lexa Barrott
Anne Forsyth
Jessica Gockley
Sydney Seymour
Jessi Larson
Melanie Helder

Elizabeth Anne Zimmer

Alexa Vanderhoff
Cayla Eckenroth
Jessi Lindstrom
Peyton Witt
Paige Deitering
Gabby Hentemann
Hannah Cummings
Madison Malon
Emma Herrmann
Natane Deruytter
Jenna Magness
Olivia Schroder
Sydney Dawes
Olivia Harp
Amytess Girgis
Kayla Dobies
Maggie Wagner
Maggie Pawelczyk
Emma Smith
Callie Hastie
Larissa Medich
Mady Vanwieren
Alyssa Sanchez
Regan Smith
Maggie Farrell
Ally Stapleton
Sally Hansma
Gillian Walter
Lauren Hackett
Halle McClintock
Lauren McDonough
Jacalyn Overdier
Michelle Moraitis
Samantha Tran
Susannah Bennett
Laura Estrada
Emma Denave
Elisabeth Laprad

Victoria Ostrander

Robyn Loselle
Caleigh Dunn
Hannah Kenny
Claudia Baryo
Cami Tiemann
Sydney Nesbitt
Gillian Hartley
Rebecca Estep
Audrey Boersen
Valerie Wierenga
Abbey Vanallsburg
Chelsea Whelham
Kc Thornton
Grace Hovda
Katya Bohatch

Port Huron
Grandville
Northville

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Traverse City West
St Joseph Academy
Saline

Hudsonville

Chagrin Falls
Portage Northern
Northville

Flushing

Portage Northern
Flushing

Grand Haven

Saline

Grandville
Northville

Chagrin Falls

Grand Ledge
Caledonia

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Northville

Gr Forest Hills Central
MacOmb Dakota

St Joseph Academy
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Northville

Ann Arbor Huron
Rockford

Holland West Ottawa
Hudsonville

Saline

Battle Creek Lakeview
Gr Forest Hills Central
Jenison

Saline

Holly

Chagrin Falls
Celina

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Hartland

Gr Forest Hills Northern
Gr Forest Hills Central
Bay City Western
Holland West Ottawa
Monroe

Davison

Wyandotte Roosevelt
Rockford

Grand Haven

Grand Ledge

Fenton

Bay City Western
Saline

Bay City Western
Grand Haven
Grandville

Holland West Ottawa
Portage Central
Monroe

Portage Central

Gr Forest Hills Northern
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

1765
2219
1967
1486
2010
2261
1966
1553
1423
1993
2066
2121
2263
1497
1441
2135
1278
1502
1990
1681
2120
1663
1868
2245
1888
1619
1696
1513
1365
2130
1598
1672
1481
1265
2077
1335
1727
1936
1511
1755
1763
1305
2241
1480
1806
1569
1797
2212
1627
1432
2262
1722
1740
2233
1351
2056
1340
2053
1392
2258
2102
2023
1946
1541
2190

Anna Smyk

Alli Smith
Rachel Zimmer
Danielle Waidley
Aubrey Hemstreet
Gabby Feltz
Paige Zimmer

Courtney McAlindoon

Emma Woltjer
Ashley Defrain
Rebekah Reisterer

Ericka Vander Lende

Julia Kanack
Faith Kiprotich
Hailey Lowe
Holly Treber
Elizabeth Kos
Emma Pinchak
Anna Vanhill
Sophie Kaminski
Laine Switzer
Annmarie Maher
Alexa Davis

Mary Lyon
Hannah Faustyn
Eliza Lowe
Audrey Royer
Emma Lane

Jordan Cooper
Danielle Fillmore
Abby Buitenhuis
Jenna Brewer
Jordan McGinnis
Mallory Dawes
Morgan Benoit
Payton Stine
Emma Smith
Genny Soltesz
Jenna Keiser
Katie Parker
Taylor Schott
Camille Kukor
Abigail Jean
Lindsey Hayter
Zoe Louis

Rachel Cornell
Allison Frank
Morgan McCormick
Kirsten Prelesnik
Catherine Coffey
Alyssa Harlow
Miranda Pomeroy
Katie Frauenheim
Maddy Dohm
Grace Kendziorski
Emily Hamlin
Maggie Wood
Alena Gleason
Callie Delaney
Julia Springer
Jackie Jernigan
Kayla Mathieu
Natalie Maas
Cecelia Batterbee
Caitlyn Walsh
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Holland West Ottawa
Temperance Bedford
Northville
Dexter
Portage Central
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Northville
Gr Forest Hills Central
Caledonia
Port Huron Northern
Portage Northern
Rockford
Wyandotte Roosevelt
East Kentwood
Chagrin Falls
Saline
Ann Arbor Pioneer
East Kentwood
Okemos
Grandville
Rockford

"Grand Ledge

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Traverse City West
MacOmb Dakota

Grand Haven
Grandville

Fenton

Byron Center

Saline

Grand Haven
Grandville

Dexter

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Rockford

Battle Creek Lakeview
Hartland

Mattawan

Fenton

Holland West Ottawa
Holland West Ottawa
Ann Arbor Skyline
Traverse City West
Dexter

Hudsonville

Gr Forest Hills Northern
Hudsonville
Temperance Bedford
Grand Haven

Chagrin Falls
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Hartland

Holland West Ottawa
Traverse City West
Bay City Western
Portage Northern
Battle Creek Lakeview
Portage Northern
Caledonia

Van Wert

Rockford

Portage Central
Monroe

Gr Forest Hills Central
St Joseph Academy
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
163
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
163
l64
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
115
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188

189
190
191
192
193

1348
1861
2218
1814
1360
2211
1514
1308
2225
1326
1449
1596
2246
1407
1221
1355
1448
1955
2147
1982
2224
2260
2019
1232
ILCHLL
1430
1299
1898
1656
1484
1309
1333
1869
2157
1269
1418
1729
1829
2103
1490
1283
1428
1988
1337
1791
1311
1294
1411
2062
1477
1658
1429
1464
1472
1303
2266
2141
1568
2017
1572
1424
2020
2257
2187
1478

Molly Hecox
Hannah Matuz
Halie Schultz
Laura Vanderploeg
Alyssa Zettle
Roma Lucarelli
Abbey Lee

Arie Park

Ashley Wagenhauser

Logann Haluszka
Emily Owen
Kelsie Bovee
Morgan Lyon
Kailyn Mince
Olivia Cell

Madeline Osterhagen

Lena Nazelli
Sidney Towalski
Emily Conway
Anna Lin

Phoebe Varney
Melanie Farley
Lily Kitagawa
Kristen Hayden
Allyson Slone
Sara Wenning
Lydia Gilbert
Monica Micale
Michaela Donahue
Megyn Scafasci

Chrysanthe Patselas

Megan Riegle
Josephine Fiore
Monica Hahn
Carrie Duerksen
Amanda Sorokin
Erin Vimr

Malee Intarachet
Ellie Johandes
Melissa Bowen
Charlotte Ramser
Ashley Robinson
Melina Stone
Avery Truex
Anna Buist

Lily Peck

Emily Allison
Carly Postma
Sophie Morin
Ellie Timmons
Rebekka Golisch
Sawyer Weitzel
Lindsay Dorman
Grace Olson
Micaela Keller
Elizabeth Raupp
Claudia Becker
Hannah Callahan
Anna Kahmark
Megan Dwarshuis
Nicole Bowsher
Megan Kordupel
Sierra Shaffer
Alana Vovk
Julia Bell
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Bay City Western
Kalamazoo Central
Temperance Bedford
Hudsonville
Bay City Western
Temperance Bedford
Fenton
Ann Arbor Skyline
Temperance Bedford
Battle Creek Lakeview
Chagrin Falls
Grand Haven
Traverse City West
Caledonia
Ann Arbor Huron
Bay City Western
Chagrin Falls
Monroe
St Joseph Academy
Okemos
Temperance Bedford
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Portage Central
Ann Arbor Huron
MacOmb Dakota
Celina
Ann Arbor Skyline
MacOmb Dakota
Grand Ledge
Dexter
Ann Arbor Skyline
Battle Creek Lakeview
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
St Joseph Academy
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Caledonia
Hartland
Jenison
Rockford
East Kentwood
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Celina
Okemos
Battle Creek Lakeview
Hudsonville
Ann Arbor Skyline
Ann Arbor Skyline
Caledonia
Portage Northern
Davison
Grand Ledge
Celina
Davison
Davison
Ann Arbor Skyline
Wyandotte Roosevelt
St Joseph Academy

Gr Forest Hills Northern

Portage Central

Gr Forest Hills Northern

Celina

Portage Central
Van Wert

St Joseph Academy
Dexter
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
221
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

1890
1567
1673
1830
1459
1509
2256
1560
1528
1417
2228
2231
1943
1970
1969
1339
1731
1520
1482
1485
1910
2255
1426
1878
1470
1824
1366
1987
1574

1380

1374
1383
2058
1907
1235
1971
1864
1779
1475
1730
1935
2247
1522
1545
1929
1501
1521
1651
1940
1862
1493
1927
1512
1259
1842
1784
1923
1860
1818
1258
1376
1381
1506
1781
1537

Izabella Gowen
Reesie Bohatch
Alaina Carpenter
Lexi Kapla

Katy Calleja
Emily Battaglia
Natalie Riethman

Catherine Stapleton

Carmen Recio
Jenna Smith
Amber Wiederhold
Kara Crofoot
Autumn Green
Ally Burba
Kendall Bubolz
Taylor Watson
Hannah Wickman
Lexi Draheim
Abby McLean
Anna Varitek
Rachel Sliger
Chloee Gamble
Lauren Jackson
Olivia Vandepol
Ava Mataway
Lynden Hamstra
Maria Cotts
Maddie Stephens
Norah Fanning
Cassie Stersic
Samantha McClary
Sofia Trout

Zoe Holdorf
Emily Rhodes
Ayaka Inoki
Kendall Cassella
Emily Weal
Maris Humphreys
Abby Schiestel
Sydney Vivian

Katherine Sanchez

Emily O'Leary
Caroline Hunt
Amanda Dykehouse
Maggie McKinney
Shayla Pham
Madison Gaudet
Morgan Arnouts
Cheyenne Bolton
Remington Ragan
Adeline Cichon

Stefanie Haenicke

Kayla Keiser

Tara Van Nieuwstadt

Macy Shotts

Katelyn Sparzynski

Natalie Deperno
Erin Krause
Breanna Ammerman

Saskia Van Nieuwstadt

xEvie Misiak
Haley Stersic
Sami Vandermolen

Hannah Landerwerlen

Piper Wood
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MacOmb Dakota
Gr Forest Hills Northern
Grandville
Jenison
Davison
Fenton
Van Wert
Gr Forest Hills Central
Flushing
Caledonia
Temperance Bedford
Traverse City West
Monroe
Okemos
Okemos
Battle Creek Lakeview
Hartland
Flushing
Dexter
Dexter
MacOmb Dakota
Van Wert
Celina
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Davison
Jenison
Byron Center
Okemos
Gr Forest Hills Northern
Byron Center
Byron Center
Byron Center
Portage Northern
MacOmb Dakota
Ann Arbor Huron
Okemos
Kalamazoo Central
Holly
Davison
Hartland
Mattawan
Traverse City West
Flushing
Gr Forest Hills Central
Mattawan
East Kentwood
Flushing
Grand Ledge
Monroe
Kalamazoo Central
East Kentwood
Mattawan
Fenton
Ann Arbor Huron
Jenison
Holly
Mattawan
Kalamazoo Central
Jenison
Ann Arbor Huron
Byron Center
Byron Center
East Kentwood
Holly
Flushing
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259 1238- Suzan Karabakal Ann Arbor Huron 11 7:06 8
260 1828 Anchalee Intarachet Jenison 9 6:52 7
261 1865 Sheridan Britney Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 11 7:04 8
262 1934 Remington Ringlever Mattawan 11 7:02 8
263 1876 Luisa Stock Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12 7:18 8
264 1872 Gracie Littke Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 9
265 1921 Hannah Bornamann Mattawan 12 7:19 9
266 1867 Abigail Dantes Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 10 7:27 9
267 1782 Legan Rose Holly 12 7:40 8
268 1788 Chelsea Wolf Holly 10 7:44 8
¥
2015 PORTAGE INVITATIONAL
PORTAGE WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL
PORTAGE, MICHIGAN  SATURDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2015
" "GRADE RESULTS - DIVISION 1 VARSITY = WO
FRESHMEN ATHLETES
Place O'All Name School Gr Time Pace
1 13 Peyton Witt Portage Northern 9 18:28 5:57
2 15 Gabby Hentemann Grand Haven 9 18:29 5:57
3 17 Madison Malon Grandville 9 18:33 5:59
4 23 Olivia Harp Northville 9 " 18:48 6:03
5 29 Callie Hastie Ann Arbor Huron 9 19:11 6:11
6 31 Mady Vanwieren Holland West Ottawa ) 19:12- 6:11
7 43 Samantha Tran Gr Forest Hills Northern 9 19:24 6:15
8 44 Susannah Bennett Gr Forest Hills Central 9 19:25 6:15
9 53 Cami Tiemann Fenton i 9 19:38 6:20
10 54 Sydney Nesbitt Bay City Western 9 19:39 6:20
11 61 Kc Thornton Monroe 9 19:49 6:23
12 62 Grace Hovda Portage Central 9 19:51 6:24
13 65 Alli Smith Temperance Bedford 9 19:52 6:24
14 69 Gabby Feltz Wyandotte Roosevelt 9 19:55 6:25
15 71 Courtney McAlindoon Gr Forest Hills Central 9 19:55 6:25
16 72 Emma Woltjer Caledonia 9 19:56 6:25
17 74 Rebekah Reisterer Portage Northern 9 19:57 6:25
18 75 Ericka Vander Lende Rockford 9 19:57 6:26
19 88 Hannah Faustyn MacOmb Dakota 9 20:08 6:29
20 92 Jordan Cooper , Byron Center 9 20:11 6:30
21 94 Abby Buitenhuis " Grand Haven 9 20:13 6:31
22 95 Jenna Brewer Grandville 9 20:14 6:31
23 97 Mallory Dawes Ann Arbor Pioneer 9 20:15 6:31
24 104 Taylor Schott Holland West Ottawa 9 20:21 6:33
25 106 Abigail Jean Traverse City West 9 20:22 6:33
26 108 Zoe Louis Hudsonville 9 20:22 6:34
27 113 Catherine Coffey Chagrin Falls 9 20:26 6:35
28 116 Katie Frauenheim Holland West Ottawa 9 20:27 6:35
29 135 Abbey Lee Fenton 9 20:43 6:40
30 140 Kelsie Bovee Grand Haven 9 20:45 6:41
31 141 Morgan Lyon Traverse City West 9 20:46 6:41
32 144 Madeline Osterhagen Bay City Western 9 20:46 6:41
33 158 Megyn Scafasci Dexter 9 20:53 6:44
34 165 Erin Vimr Hartland 9 21:04 6:47
35 166 Malee ‘Intarachet Jenison 9 21:04 6:47
36 172 Avery Truex Battle Creek Lakeview 9 21:09 6:49
37 174 Lily Peck Ann Arbor Skyline 9 21:10 6:49
38 176 Carly Postma Caledonia 9 21:11 6:49
39 178 Ellie Timmons Davison 9 21:11 6:49
40 191 Sierra Shaffer Van Wert 9 21:23 6:53
41 194 Izabella Gowen MacOmb Dakota 9 21:26 6:54
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42 203 Jenna Smith Caledonia 9 21:38 6:58
43 205 Kara Crofoot Traverse City West 9 21:40 6:59
44 212 Abby McLean Dexter 9 21:48 7:01
45 213 Anna Varitek Dexter 9 21:;54 7:03
46 218 Ava Mataway Davison 9 21:59 7:05
47 223 Cassie Stersic Byron Center 9 22:06 7:07
48 225 Sofia Trout Byron Center 9 22:09 17:08
49 228 Ayaka Inoki Ann Arbor Huron 9 22:17 7:11
50 230 Emily Weal Kalamazoo Central 9 22:20 7:12
51 243 Remington Ragan Kalamazoo Central 9 22:40 7:18
52 260 Anchalee Intarachet Jenison 9 24:12 7:48
53 264 Gracie Littke Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 9 26:04 8:24
SOPHOMORES ATHLETES
Place O'All Name School Gr Time Pace

1 2 Madison Troy Grandville 10 17:23 5:36
2 4 Anne Forsyth Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 17:47 5:44
3 6 Sydney Seymour St Joseph Academy 10 18:05 5:49
4 7 Jessi Larson Saline 10 18:09 5:51
5 8 Melanie Helder Hudsonville 10 18:14 5:53
6 9 Elizabeth Anne Zimmer Chagrin Falls 10 18:16 5:53
7 14 Paige Deitering Flushing 10 18:29 5:57
8 38 Lauren Hackett Holly 10 19:20 6:14
9 46 Emma Denave Holland West Ottawa 10 19:29 6:17
10 47 Elisabeth Laprad Monroe 10 19:30 6:17
11 50 Caleigh Dunn Rockford 10 19:32 6:17
12 52 Claudia Baryo Grand Ledge 10 19:37 6:19
13 66 Rachel Zimmer Northville .10 19:53 6:24
14 67 Danielle Waidley Dexter 10 19:54 6:25
15 73 Ashley Defrain Port Huron Northern 10 19:56 6:25
16 80 Elizabeth Kos Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 . 19:59 6:26
17 81 Emma Pinchak East Kentwood 10 19:59 6:26
18 82 Anna Vanhill Okemos 10 20:02 6:27
19 83 Sophie Kaminski Grandville 10 20:05 6:28
20 86 Alexa Davis Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 10 20:07 6:29
21 87 Mary Lyon Traverse City West 10 20:07 6:29
22 90 Audrey Royer Grandville 10 20:10 6:30
23 100 Emma Smith Hartland 10 20:18 6:32
24 105 Camille Kukor Ann Arbor Skyline 10 20:21 6:33
25 109 Rachel Cornell Gr Forest Hills Northern 10 20:23 6:34
26 110 Allison Frank Hudsonville 10 20:24 6:34
27 117 Maddy Dohm Traverse City West 10 20:28 6:35
28 118 Grace Kendziorski Bay City Western 10 20:28 6:36
29 120 Maggie Wood Battle Creek Lakeview 10 20:32 6:37
30 121 Alena Gleason Portage Northern 10 20:33 6:37
31 122 Callie Delaney Caledonia 10 20:36 6:38
32 123 Julia Springer Van Wert 10 20:36 6:38
33 125 Kayla Mathieu Portage Central 10 20:37 6:39
34 128 Caitlyn Walsh St Joseph Academy 10 20:38 6:39
35 138 Logann Haluszka Battle Creek Lakeview 10 20:44 6:41
36 142 Kailyn Mince Caledonia 10 20:46 6:41
37 147 Emily Conway St Joseph Academy 10 20:47 6:42
38 154 Sara Wenning Celina 10 20:50 6:43
39 155 Lydia Gilbert Ann Arbor Skyline 10 20:50 6:43
40 157 Michaela Donahue Grand. Ledge 10 20:53 6:44
41 159 Chrysanthe Patselas Ann Arbor Skyline 10 20:54 6:44
42 170 Ashley Robinson Celina i 10 21:06 6:48
43 171 Melina Stone Okemos 10 21:07 6:48
44 181 Lindsay Dorman Davison 10 21:16 6:51
45 182 Grace Olson Davison 10 21:17 6:51
46 185 Claudia Becker St Joseph Academy 10 21:19 6:52
47 196 Alaina Carpenter Grandville 10 21:29 6:55
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48 198 Katy Calleja Davison 10 21:31 6:56
49 207 Ally Burba Okemos 10 21:41 6:59
50 209 Taylor Watson Battle Creek Lakeview 10 21:42 6:59
51 210 Hannah Wickman Hartland 10 21:42 7:00
52 216 Lauren Jackson Celina 10 21:58 7:05
53 221 Maddie Stephens Okemos 10 22:04 7:06
54 231 Maris Humphreys Holly 10 22:20 7:12
55 232 Abby Schiestel Davison 10 22:20 7:12
56 233 Sydney Vivian Hartland 10 22:21 7:12
57 240 Madison Gaudet Flushing 10 22:29 7:15
58 242 Cheyenne Bolton Monroe 10 22:32 7:16
59 244 Adeline Cichon East Kentwood 10 22:45 7:20
60 248 Macy Shotts Jenison 10 22:49 7:21
61 253 Saskia Van Nieuwstadt Ann Arbor Huron 10 23:11 7:28
62 266 Abigail Dantes Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 10 26:07 8:25
63 268 Chelsea Wolf Holly 10 26:09 8:25
JUNIORS ATHLETES
Place O'All Name Schocol Gr Time Pace

1 11 Cayla Eckenroth Northville 11 18:21 5:55
2 12 Jessi Lindstrom Flushing 11 18:26 5:56
3 20 Jenna Magness Grand Ledge 11 18:39 6:01
4 21 Olivia Schroder Caledonia 11 18:39 6:01
5 22 Sydney Dawes Ann Arbor Pioneer . 11 18:42 6:01
6 24 Amytess Girgis Gr Forest Hills Central 11 18:52 6:05
7 26 Maggie Wagner St Joseph Academy 11 18:55 6:06
8 27 Maggie Pawelczyk Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 19:03 6:08
9 28 Emma Smith Northville 11 19:09 6:10
10 32 Alyssa Sanchez Hudsonville 11 19:14 6:12
11 34 Maggie Farrell Battle Creek Lakeview 11 19:15 6:12
12 39 Halle McClintock Chagrin Falls 11 19:21 6:14
13 40 Lauren McDonough Celina 11 19:22 6:14
14 41 Jacalyn Overdier Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 19:24 6:15
15 42 Michelle Moraitis Hartland 11 19:24 6:15
16 49 Robyn Loselle Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 19:31 6:17
17 55 Gillian Hartley Saline 11 19:39 6:20
18 60 Chelsea Whelham Portage Central 11 19:48 6:23
19 64 Anna Smyk Holland West Ottawa 11 19:51 6:24
20 76 Julia Kanack Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 19:57 6:26
21 77 Faith Kiprotich East Kentwood 11 19:57 6:26
22 78 Hailey Lowe Chagrin Falls 11 19:57 6:26
23 89 Eliza Lowe Grand Haven 11 20:08 6:29
24 96 Jordan McGinnis Dexter 11 20:14 6:31
25 102 Jenna Keiser Fenton 11 20:19 6:33
26 107 Lindsey Hayter Dexter 11 20:22 6:34
27 112 Kirsten Prelesnik Grand Haven 11 20:26 6:35
28 119 Emily Hamlin Portage Northern 11 20:30 6:36
29 129 Molly Hecox Bay City Western 11 20:38 6:39
30 131 Halie Schultz Temperance Bedford 11 20:39 6:39
31 132 Laura Vanderploeg Hudsonville 11 20:40 6:39
32 133 Alyssa Zettle Bay City Western 11 20:41 6:40
33 136 Arie Park Ann Arbor Skyline 11 20:43 6:41
34 137 Ashley Wagenhauser Temperance Bedford i1 20:44 6:41
35 139 Emily Owen Chagrin Falls 11 20:45 6:41
36 148 Anna Lin Okemos 11 20:47 6:42
37 150 Melanie Farley Wyandotte Roosevelt 11 20:47 6:42
38 151 Lily Kitagawa Portage Central 11 20:48 6:42
39 153 Allyson Slone MacOmb Dakota 11 20:49 6:42
40 163 Carrie Duerksen Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 21:;03 6:47
41 167 Ellie Johandes Rockford 11 21;05 6:48
42 168 Melissa Bowen East Kentwood 11 21:05 6:48
43 169 Charlotte Ramser Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 21:05 6:48
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44 173 Anna Buist Hudsonville 11 21:09 6:49
45 180 Sawyer Weitzel Celina 11 21:15 6:51
46 186 Hannah Callahan Gr Forest Hills Northern 11 21:19 6:52
47 187 Anna Kahmark Portage Central 11 21:19 6:52
48 189 Nicole Bowsher Celina 11 21:21 6:53
49 192 Alana Vovk St Joseph Academy 11 21:24 6:54
50 193 Julia Bell Dexter 11 21:26 6:54
51 195 Reesie Bohatch Gr Forest Hills Northern 11 21:28 6:55
52 197 Lexi Kapla Jenison i1 21:30 6:56
53 200 Natalie Riethman Van Wert 11 21:34 6:57
54 204 Amber Wiederhold Temperance Bedford 11 21:38 6:58
55 206 Autumn Green Monroe 11 21:40 6:59
56 208 Kendall Bubolz Okemos 11 21:41 6:59
57 211 Lexi Draheim Flushing 11 21:44 7:00
58 214 Rachel Sliger MacOmb Dakota 11 21:56 7:04
59 220 Maria Cotts Byron Center 11 22:03 7:06
60 226 Zoe Holdorf Portage Northern 11 22:10 7:08
61 227 Emily Rhodes MacOmb Dakota 11 22:14 7:10
62 236 Caroline Hunt Flushing 11 22:23 7:12
63 237 Amanda Dykehouse Gr Forest Hills Central 11 22:26 7:14
64 238 Maggie McKinney Mattawan 11 22:27 7:14
65 239 Shayla Pham East Kentwood 11 22:28 7:14
66 241 Morgan Arnouts Grand Ledge 11 22:30 7:15
67 245 Stefanie Haenicke Mattawan 11 22:46 17:20
68 249 Katelyn Sparzynski Holly 11 22:49 7:21
69 251 Erin Krause Kalamazoo Central 11 22:54 7:23
70 252 Breanna Ammerman Jenison 11 23:03 7:25
71 258 Piper Wood Flushing 11 23:29 7:34
72 259 Suzan Karabakal Ann Arbor Huron 11 24:04 7:45
73 261 Sheridan Britney Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 11 24:15 7:49
74 262 Remington Ringlever Mattawan 11 24:29 7:53
SENIORS ATHLETES
Place O'All Name School Gr Time Pace

1 1 Rachel Bonner Port Huron 12 17:16 5:34
2 3 Lexa Barrott Northville 12 17:41 5:42
3 5 Jessica Gockley Traverse City West 12 18:02 5:49
4 10 Alexa Vanderhoff Portage Northern 12 18:17 5:54
5 16 Hannah Cummings Saline 12 18:33 5:58

6 18 Emma Herrmann Northville 12 18:34 5:59
7 19 Natane Deruytter Chagrin Falls 12 18:37 6:00
8 25 Kayla Dobies MacOmb Dakota 12 18:53 6:05

9 30 Larissa Medich Rockford 12 19:11 6:11
10 33 Regan Smith Saline 12 19:15 6:12
11 35 Ally Stapleton Gr Forest Hills Central i2 19:17 6:13
12 36 Sally Hansma Jenison 12 19:18 6:13
i3 37 Gillian Walter Saline 12 19:19 6:13
14 45 Laura Estrada Bay City Western 12 19:25 6:15
15 48 Victoria Ostrander Davison 12 19:30 6:17
16 51 Hannah Kenny Grand Haven 12 19:32 6:18
17 56 Rebecca Estep Bay City Western 12 19:40 6:20
18 57 Audrey Boersen Grand Haven 12 19:41 6:21
19 58 Valerie Wierenga Grandville 12 19:42 6:21
20 59 Abbey Vanallsburg Holland West Ottawa 12 - 19:43 6:21
21 63 Katya Bohatch Gr Forest Hills Northern 12 19:51 6:24
22 68 Aubrey Hemstreet Portage Central 12 19:54 6:25
23 70 Paige Zimmer Northville 12 19:55 6:25
24 79 Holly Treber Saline 12 19:58 6:26
25 84 Laine Switzer Rockford i2 20:07 6:29
26 85 Annmarie Maher Grand Ledge 12 20:07 6:29
27 91 Emma Lane Fenton 12 20311 6:30
28 93 Danielle Fillmore Saline 12 20:11 6:30
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99
101
103
111
114
115
124
126
127
130
134
143
145
146
149
152
156
160
161
162
164
175
171
179
183
184
188
190
199
201
202
215
2117
219
222
224
229
234
235
246
247
250
254
255
256
257
263
265
267

Morgan Benoit
Payton Stine
Genny Soltesz
Katie Parker
Morgan McCormick
Alyssa Harlow
Miranda Pomeroy
Jackie Jernigan
Natalie Maas
Cecelia Batterbee
Hannah Matuz
Roma Lucarelli
Olivia Cell

Lena Nazelli
Sidney Towalski
Phoebe Varney
Kristen Hayden
Monica Micale
Megan Riegle
Josephine Fiore
Monica Hahn
Amanda Sorokin
Emily Allison
Sophie Morin
Rebekka Golisch
Micaela Keller
Elizabeth Raupp
Megan Dwarshuis
Megan Kordupel
Emily Battaglia
Catherine Stapleton
Carmen Recio
Chloee Gamble
Olivia Vandepol
Lynden Hamstra
Norah Fanning
Samantha McClary
Kendall Cassella
Katherine Sanchez
Emily O'Leary
Kayla Keiser
Tara Van Nieuwstadt
Natalie Deperno
Evie Misiak
Haley Stersic
Sami Vandermolen
Hannah Landerwerlen
Luisa Stock
Hannah Bornamann
Legan Rose
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Rockford .
Battle Creek Lakeview
Mattawan
Holland West Ottawa
Temperance Bedford
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Hartland
Rockford
Monroe
Gr Forest Hills Central
Kalamazoo Central
Temperance Bedford
Ann Arbor Huron
Chagrin Falls
Monroe
Temperance Bedford
Ann Arbor Huron
MacOmb Dakota
Battle Creek Lakeview
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
St Joseph Academy
Caledonia
Ann Arbor Skyline
Portage Northern
Grand Ledge
Ann Arbor Skyline
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Gr Forest Hills Northern
Portage Central
Fenton
Gr Forest Hills Central
Flushing
Van Wert
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Jenison
Gr Forest Hills Northern
Byron Center
Okemos
Mattawan
Traverse City West
Fenton
Ann Arbor Huron
Mattawan
Byron Center
Byron Center
East Kentwood
Holly
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Mattawan
Holly
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